19-0904; Rev 2; 8/98
General Description
The MAX430 and MAX432 are CMOS ±15V chopper-stabi-
lized amplifiers designed for high accuracy signal condi-
tioning, amplification, and instrumentation applications.
They offer input offset and drift specifications superior to
previous "precision" bipolar op amps and monolithic chop-
per amplifiers. External capacitors, required with previous

• Input Voltage Range Includes V"
• Low Power CMOS Design
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
MAX430C PA 0°C to +703C 8 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX430EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX432CPA 0°C to +703C 8 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX432EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Lead Plastic DIP
Typical Operating Circuit
Bridge Amplif ier
j ¥ i j i y t \ j y \ Maxim Integrated Products 1
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
+15V Chopper-Stabilized
Operational Amplifier
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Total Supply Voltage (V+ to V - ) +36V
Input Voltage (V+ +0.3V) to {V" -0.3V)
Storage Temperature Range -65°C to +160°C
Operating Temperature Range
MAX430C, MAX432C 0°C to +70°C
MAX430E, MAX432E -40°C to +85°C
Stresses above those listed under "Absolute Maximum Ratings" may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions above those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum ratings conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS